
Grade
Description

Test method

Tolerance

Blue Flute 70 g/m²

Blue Flute 75 g/m²

Blue Flute 80 g/m²

Blue Flute 85 g/m²

Blue Flute 90 g/m²

Blue Flute 95 g/m²

Blue Flute 100 g/m²

Blue Flute 105 g/m²

Blue Flute 110 g/m²

Blue Flute 120 g/m²

Blue Flute 125 g/m²

Blue Flute 130 g/m²

Blue Flute 135 g/m²
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Moisture
content
%

ISO 287

+/- 0.5%

7.5

CMT 30

N

ISO 7263-1

+/- 10%
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SCT cd

kN/m

ISO 9895

+/- 10%

1.00

1.11

1.32

1.43

1.54

1.60

1.65
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1.98

2.09

2.20

2.31

Lightweight recycled fluting made of 100% selected recycled fibres.
Lightens the final product with the best runability.
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